LTC
Cylindrical Type Ultra Low TCR, VCR
Non-Inductive High Voltage Resistors
303 Hyundai I Valley ,149 Gongdanro, Gunpo City, Gyeonggido, Korea
VOICE. +82-31-429-6379  FAX. +82-31-429-9127
info@3RLab.com     www.3RLab.com     3RLab,Inc.
v
UPDATE 2022-03-03

Ordering
TCR +/- ppm/ºC
Max. Ambient
Operating Temp
[ºC]
Dimensions in millimeters
(inches)
A B(dia) C
LTC 6-001 1 0.8 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC 6-002 2 1.2 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC 6-005 5 2.0 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC 6-010 10 2.5 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC 6-020 20 3.0 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC 6-050 50 5.0 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC 6-100 100 6.0 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC10-001 1 1.0 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC10-002 2 1.3 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC10-005 5 2.2 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC10-010 10 3.0 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC10-020 20 3.5 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC10-050 50 7.0 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC10-100 100 10.0 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC10-150 150 10.0 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC15-002 2 1.7 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 76+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC15-010 10 3.5 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 76+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC15-020 20 4.5 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 76+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC15-050 50 8.0 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 76+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC15-100 100 12.0 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 76+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
LTC15-200 200 15.0 2, 3, 5 10, 20 85 76+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1
3RLAB, LTC-series ultra stable Low TCR, Low VCR, Especially for High Voltage Non-Inductive
Divider Sets, HV Precision Measurements Systems, Available 0~000pcs connection in serial
for HV Calibration Equipments upto 1,000kVp.
Epoxy conformal full coat for excellent humidity protection Resistance